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Election timetable for the Lotherton cum Aberford
Ward of Aberford Parish Council Election
Thursday 17 February 2022
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Event Deadllne (lf not mldmght) Date e o
h;ub_hcatleu ef I\_Iettce of Electlerrw;— ............... Thursday 13 January 202;
_I:\;e.eelpr;:lilqemlnatlans- N ;_Oﬂpmﬂ IR Frlday 21 January 2022 o
P Wlthdraywl of Candldate m—r400pm L Fnday 21 January 2022 B
e\eposntment ef Electren Agents 4(1];m . ‘ | Fnday 21 January 2022

Publication of Notice ef Election ; _ '
Agents 4:00 pm Friday 21 January 2022
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Publication of Statements of

Persons Nemmated e - Monday 24 January 2022
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Last Date for Registratsen Tuesday 1 February 2022

Recerpt ef Postal Vote
Appheations

5:00 pm Wednesday 2 February 2022 k
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| Publlcatren af Notlee of F'oll Wednesday 9 February 2022
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Receipt of Proxy Vote

Apphcat.gns - 5:00 pm Wednesday 9 February 2022

ippelntment of F’nll and Count : Thursday 10 February 2022
gents |

First Day fo I55ue Replacernent S

~ Lost Postal Ballot Papers Friday 11 February 2022
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Last Day to Issue Replacement

- Spoilt or Lost Postal Ballot 5:00 pm Thursday 17 February 2022
F'apers
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Recelpt ef Emergency Proxy

vgte Appl.catms 5:00 pm  Thursday 17 February 2022

e e e e e e e e P i 8 e et

T e

Day of Poll 7:00 am to 10:00 pm ' Thursday 17 February 2022

Declaratlon of Candldates
Expenses

Thursday 17 March 2022
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